
Northeast Dairy Foods Association Members’ Job Postings 

Below are links to members’ career pages or websites, and available human 

resources contact information. Check out and apply for jobs in the dairy 

processing, manufacturing and distribution industry! 

Agri-Mark Cooperative, INC.  

Bill Beaton, Senior VP Human Resources 

bbeaton@agrimark.net 

 

Alnye Trucking  

Nanette Rutledge, HR 

Nanette.rutledge@alnyetrucking.com 

 

Bartlett Dairy INC.  

Eva Burns, Manager of Human Resources  

eburn@bartlettny.com 

 

Belgioioso Cheese Inc.  

Barbara Altschesger, Human Resources Manager  

barbara@belgioioso.com 

 

Byrne Dairy  

Hank Malcom, Director of Human Resources 

Hank.malcom@byrnedairy.com 

 

Cayuga Milk Ingredients  

Michelle Hubbard, HR Manager 

mhubbard@cmingredients.com 

 

Chobani 

Valerie Wasielewski, Human Resources Manager  

Valerie.wasielewski@chobani.com 

 

Cream-O-Land Dairies, LLC 

Peter Clifford, HR Manager 

peterclifford@creamoland.com 

 

Cumberland Dairy, INC 

Kimberly Litchendorf, HR Supervisor  

klitchendorf@cumberlanddairy.com 

 

Dean Foods 
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Jose Motta, Senior VP Human Resources  

Jose_motta@deanfoods.com 

 

 

Ehrmann Commonwealth Dairy  

Stephaanie Castine, HR Director  

Stephanie.castine@commonwealth-daity.com 

 

Great Lakes Cheese Company  

 

Guida’s Dairy  

Alana Negri, HR Manager  

anegri@guidas.com 

 

Hershey’s Ice Cream 

Charles Shambaugh, Human Resources Manager  

shambaughc@hersheyicecream.com 

 

Holland Farms Dairy Store 

 

HP Hood, LLC 

Jane Seitz, Vice President, Human Resources 

Jane.seitz@hphood.com  

 

Huff Ice Cream  

 

Lactalis American Group, INC 

Carole Cercoustre, Human Resources Manager 

Carole.vercoustre@lactalis.com 

 

Midland Farms Dairy  

 

Mountainside Farms 

Alex Siltanen, Human Resources Manager  

Alexs@msfdairy.com 

 

RFG Dairy, LLC (DBA Noga Dairy) 

 

Perry’s Ice Cream Co., INC 

Jodi Perry, Director, Human Resources and Strategic Alignment  

Jodi.perry@perrysicecream.com 

 

Pittsford Farms Dairy, INC.  

Josh Pemberton, Human Resource and Office Manager  
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Pittsfordfarmdairy_josh@frontiernet.net 

 

Readington Farms, INC. 

Melissa Altif, Vice President of Finance and Human Resources 

Melissa.altif@wakefern.com  

 

Ronnybrook Farm Dairy, INC.  

Denice Osofsky, HR, Purchasing 

denice@ronnybrook.com 

 

Steuben Foods INC. 

Andrea Scanzuso, Director of Human Resources 

ascanzuso@steubenfoods.com 

 

Swede Farms, INC 

 

Upstate Niagara Cooperative, INC.  

 

Wade’s Dairy, INC.  

Lindsay Warner, Director of H/R and Finance  

lwarner@wadesdairy.com 

 

Yancey’s Fancy, INC.  

Rita Parish, Human Resources Manager  

rparish@yancysfancy.com 
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